1/23/24, 2:05 PM City of Los Angeles Mail - Re: Waived Item from PLUM Cmte-CF 18-0174-S4 (CD 14 Development Agreement)

Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

Re: Waived Item from PLUM Cmte-CF 18-0174-S4 (CD 14 Development Agreement)

Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org> Tue, Jan 23, 2024 at 1:49 PM
To: Armando Bencomo <armando.bencomo@lacity.org>

Cc: Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>, Deborah Kahen <deborah.kahen@lacity.org>, Belem Lamas
<belem.lamas@lacity.org>, Albizael Del Valle <albizael.delvalle@lacity.org>, Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org>, Adrienne
Khorasanee <adrienne.khorasanee@]acity.org>, Anna Hovasapian <Anna.Hovasapian@lacity.org>, Candy Rosales
<Candy.Rosales@lacity.org>, City Clerk - Council Clerks <clerk-councilclerks@lacity.org>, Daniel Luna
<daniel.luna@lacity.org>, Gerald Gubatan <gerald.gubatan@l]acity.org>, Jonathan Groat <jonathan.groat@lacity.org>, Karo
Torossian <karo.torossian@lacity.org>, Madelynn Taras <madelynn.taras@lacity.org>, Laura Cadogan Hurd
<laura.cadogan@lacity.org>, Mandy Morales <mandy.morales@lacity.org>, Maurice Johnson <maurice.johnson@Iacity.org>,
Nate Hayward <nate.hayward@]acity.org>, Roberto Mejia <roberto.mejia@lacity.org>, Sarah Flaherty
<sarah.flaherty@lacity.org>, Strefan Fauble <strefan.fauble@lacity.org>, Yohanna Gaines <yohanna.gaines@]lacity.org>

Hi Armando,
On behalf of the Director, the extension is granted.

Thanks,
[Quoted text hidden]

Mindy Nguyen

Pronouns: She, Hers, Her

: Senior City Planner

Los ANGELEs  LOs Angeles City Planning
CITYPLANNING 551 North Figueroa Street, Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012

T: (213) 833-8093

Planning4LA.org
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